STRONGEG

Lyman Gilmore Volleyball
8th Grade Boys Schedule

Wednesday, August 31: Lyman Gilmore @ 7 Hills 4 pm (Away)
Thursday, September 1: Lyman Gilmore vs Magnolia 4 pm (Home)
Tuesday, September 6: Lyman Gilmore vs Yuba River Charter 5 pm (Home)
Thursday, September 8: Lyman Gilmore vs Ready Springs 4 pm (Home)

Wednesday, September 14: Lyman Gilmore (@ Forrest Lake Christian 4:30 pm
(Away)

Thursday, September 15: Lyman Gilmore (@ Union Hill 4 pm (Away)
Tuesday, September 20: Lyman Gilmore vs Clear Creck 4 pm (Home)
Thursday, September 22: Lyman Gilmore vs 7 Hills 4 pm (Home)
Tuesday, September 27: Lyman Gilmore (@ Magnolia 5 pm (Away)
Thursday, September 29: Lyman Gilmore vs Yuba River Charter 4 pm (Home)
October 4: Lyman Gilmore (@ Ready Springs 4 pm (Away)

October 6: Lyman Gilmore vs Forest Lake Christian 4pm (Home)



